
School Name :
Programme Name :

Time of Examination :
Level/Semester :

Date of examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V OPT242M301 OPTOMETRIC INSTRUMENT I CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 OPT242N501 BASICS OF LOW VISION
OPT242M302/
OPT242M302

VISUAL OPTICS/
VISUAL OPTICS 

AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025
OPT242M501/
OPT242C502

CONTACT LENS-I/CONTACT LENS-I OPT242M303 CLINICAL OPTOMETRY OPT244C301
 LOW VISION CARE & 

REHABILITATION

Thursday, 4 December, 2025
OPT242M502/
OPT242C501

BINOCULAR VISION & OCULAR 
MOTILITY/BINOCULAR VISION & 

OCULAR MOTILITY

OPT242N301/
OPT242N301

HUMAN VISUAL SYSTEM II/
HUMAN VISUAL SYSTEM II

OPT244D302 CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

Friday, 5 December, 2025
OPT242M503/
OPT242D502

OCULAR DISEASE II/OCULAR 
DISEASE II

OPT242M301
OPHTHALMIC & OPTICAL 

INSTRUMENTATION & 
PROCEDURE 

OPT244D303 VISION THERAPY

Monday, 8 December, 2025 OPT242M504 BASICS OF LOW VISION
OPT242I301/
OPT242I301

EYE DISEASE AWARENESS/
EYE DISEASE AWARENESS

OPT244D305
RECENT ADVANCEMENT IN 

OPTOMETRY

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 OPT242M505
LAW & OPTOMETRY + 

OCCUPATIONAL OPTOMETRY
OPT242G301 PHARMACOLOGY 

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025
OPT242S301/
OPT242S301

MEDICAL PATHOLOGY & 
MICROBIOLOGY & 
PHARMACOLOGY/

MEDICAL PATHOLOGY , 
MICROBIOLOGY & 
PHARMACOLOGY

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 CEN982A301 CEN -III

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I

PG 3rd Semester
9-30 AM to 12-30 PM 1:30 - 4:30 PM
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Monday, 15 December, 2025 OPT242M101 General Anatomy 

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 OPT242M102 General Physiology

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025
OPT242S101/
OPT242S101

Biochemistry/ Biochemistry

Thursday, 18 December, 2025 Minor

Friday, 19 December, 2025 VAC-I

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III


